
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/17/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
20      Lagniappe       Kathy Topham    38.56   38.56   51.00   51.00   89.56   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (111.94 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Splendid        M. Beardsley             Elim   34.83   34.83    Elim   
20      Spice           Michelle Check           Elim   38.95   48.95    Elim   
 
22      Lainey          Donna Rohaus    35.05   35.05   35.09   35.09   70.14   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (87.67 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Norm            Donna Rohaus             Elim   36.33   36.33    Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis           Elim   42.94   42.94    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Elim   56.34   61.34    Elim   
22      Shiver          Nikki Hall      44.11    Elim   44.35    Elim    Elim   
22      Zuri            Renee Clark     40.53    Elim   56.16    Elim    Elim   
22      Sophy           Gia Arney                Elim   69.60    Elim    Elim   
 
24      Biz             M. Beardsley    34.55   34.55   35.75   35.75   70.30   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (87.87 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Dash            Karen Mast      42.77   42.77   50.00   60.00   102.77  
24      Alex            Elizabeth James 47.79   52.79   46.16    Elim    Elim   
24      Prize           Nadine Kern     40.17    Elim   84.42   89.42    Elim   
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Friday, March 17, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24008   Biz          35.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24005   Dash         50.00     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   2
       24010   Prize        84.42     33.42      1      0      0      0     38.42   3
       24011   Alex         46.16     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Lainey       35.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22020   Norm         36.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22002   Lambchop     42.94     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22014   Ping Pong    56.34     5.34       0      1      0      0     10.34   4
       22009   Shiver       44.35     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Zuri         56.16     5.16       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Sophy        69.60     18.60      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Splendid     34.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20006   Lagniappe    51.00     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20002   Spice        38.95     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Friday, March 17, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24008   Biz          34.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24005   Dash         42.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24011   Alex         47.79     3.79       1      0      0      0     8.79    3
       24010   Prize        40.17     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Lainey       35.05     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22014   Ping Pong    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Sophy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Shiver       44.11     0.11       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Zuri         40.53     0.00       1      2      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Lambchop     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Norm         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20006   Lagniappe    38.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20002   Spice        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20005   Splendid     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/17/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Rose            Karen Schelling 43.57   43.57   42.52   42.52   86.09   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (107.61 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Seeker          Janis Mayr               Elim   44.25   44.25    Elim   
16      Rachael         MarSue Reuss             Elim   43.34   48.34    Elim   
 
20      Hooligan        Kathy Topham    38.50   38.50   39.59   39.59   78.09   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (97.61 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Jake            Judy Grams      39.91   49.91   48.83   58.83   108.74  
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Friday, March 17, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Hooligan     39.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Jake         48.83     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Rose         42.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16007  Seeker       44.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16004  Rachael      43.34     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Friday, March 17, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Hooligan     38.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Jake         39.91     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Rose         43.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16004  Rachael      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Seeker       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%


